141
3
PCD/CBN およびダイヤモンドコーティング エンドミル · PCD, CBN and Diamond Coated End Mills
PCD/CBN およびダイヤモンドコーティング エンドミル
 PCD, CBN and Diamond Coated End Mills
ページ ·  Page
製品一覧表 Product finder 142 - 145
製品ページ Product pages 146 - 161

vc / fz
N
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2901D.002
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
- ダイヤモンドコーティング
- センターカット
- 3 種類の工具長さ
- Diamond coated
- Centre cutting
- 3 lengths available N
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
30° KB x 45°
vc / fz
162
ø
d 3l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
グラファイト グラファイト グラファイト
コーティング · Coating DIAMANT DIAMANT DIAMANT
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P142参照)
- グラファイトの加工に最適
-  シリコン含有量 12%までのアルミ合金
にも適用可能
- HSC高速仕上げ加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 142)
- For machining graphite
-  For aluminium alloys with
a silicon content of up to 12%
- Suitable for HSC finishing
N 1.4-1.6, 4.15.1 N 1.4-1.6, 4.15.1 N 1.4-1.6, 4.15.1
DIN 6527 – ショート  · Short design
製品型番  · Order code 2901D
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
2 3 13 50 – 6 0,04 2 .002 ●
3 4 14 50 – 6 0,07 2 .003 ●
4 5 18 54 – 6 0,07 2 .004 ●
5 6 18 54 – 6 0,12 2 .005 ●
DIN 6527 – ロング  · Long design
製品型番  · Order code 2903D
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
6 10 – 57 – 6 0,12 2 .006 ●
8 16 – 63 – 8 0,12 2 .008 ●
10 19 – 72 – 10 0,2 2 .010 ●
12 22 – 83 – 12 0,2 2 .012 ●
エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2802D
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
KB Z

vc / fz
W
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 1939G.002
超硬ソリッド エンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
- ダイヤモンドコーティング
- 3枚、 4枚または 6枚刃仕様
- センターカット
- Diamond coated
- With 3, 4 and 6 flutes
- Centre cutting W
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
45° KB x 45°
3-5°
vc / fz
162
Design l4:
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l4
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
l1
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
アルミ
コーティング · Coating DIAMANT
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P142参照)
- アルミ合金展伸材の加工に
-  シリコン含有量 7%までのアルミ合金に
-  3 枚刃は HPC高能率荒加工に
-  4 枚刃および 6 枚刃はHSC高速仕上げ
加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 142)
- For wrought aluminium alloys
-  For aluminium alloys with
a silicon content of up to 7%
- With 3 flutes suitable for HPC roughing
- With 4 and 6 flutes suitable for HSC finishing
N 4.1, 5.31.4-1.6, 5.1
DIN 6527 – ロング  · Long design
製品型番  · Order code 1939G
ø d 1
h10
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 l 4 ø d 2
h5
KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
2 7 10 57 1,9 20 6 0,04 3 .002 ●
2 4 18 55 – – 6 0,04 3 .002001 ●
3 8 14 57 2,9 20 6 0,07 3 .003 ●
3 4 17 54 – – 6 0,07 3 .003001 ●
4 11 18 57 3,8 20 6 0,07 3 .004 ●
5 13 18 57 4,8 20 6 0,12 3 .005 ●
6 13 20 57 5,8 – 6 0,12 3 .006 ●
8 19 25 63 7,7 – 8 0,12 3 .008 ●
10 22 30 72 9,5 – 10 0,2 3 .010 ●
10 22 30 72 9,5 – 10 0,2 4 .010004 ●

vc / fz
N
ご注文例 · Ordering example: 2801D.002
超硬ソリッド ラジアスエンドミル · Solid Carbide Torus End Mills
- ダイヤモンドコーティング
- エクストラロングタイプ
- Diamond coated
- Extra long design N
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
30° ラジアス
3-5°
vc / fz
163
r
ø
d 1
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 2
グラファイト
コーティング · Coating DIAMANT
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P142参照)
- グラファイトの加工に最適
-  シリコン含有量 12%までのアルミ合金
にも適用可能
- HSC高速仕上げ加工に最適
-  深い形状加工に
Applications – material (see page 142)
- For machining graphite
-  For aluminium alloys with
a silicon content of up to 12%
- Suitable for HSC finishing
- Machining of deep contours is possible
N 1.4-1.6, 4.15.1
エクストラロング  · Extra long design
製品型番  · Order code 2801D
ø d 1
h10
r
±0,01
l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
[m
m
]
2 0,3 8 31 60 1,8 2 2 .002 ●
3 0,5 12 41 70 2,8 3 2 .003 ●
4 0,5 15 51 80 3,8 4 2 .004 ●
5 0,5 20 71 100 4,8 5 2 .005 ●
6 0,8 20 63 100 5,8 6 2 .006 ●
8 1 20 83 120 7,8 8 2 .008 ●
10 1 25 99 140 9,8 10 2 .010 ●
12 1,5 25 104 150 11,8 12 2 .012 ●
h10   ±0.0004
[i
n
c
h
]
 1/8 0.0234    1/2 0.594  2  3/4 0.1171  1/8 2 .0125 ●
 3/16 0.0312    3/4 0.328  3  1/2 0.1796  3/16 2 .01875 ●
 1/4 0.0391    7/8 0.594  4 0.2421  1/4 2 .0250 ●

 3/8 0.0750  5/8 1  1/2 4 0.3553 1  3/4  1/2 2 .0375 ●
 1/2 0.1000  3/4 1  1/2 4 0.4803 1  3/4  5/8 2 .0500 ●
ご注文例 · Ordering example: 2804_Z.004
PCD ラジアスエンドミル · PCD Torus End Mills
155
 Product
 Finder
 H
 W
 vc / fz
● = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
○ = お問い合わせ品  · Available at short notice
 N
PCD フェースミルカッター · PCD Side and Face Milling Cutters
- PCD ロー付け
-  鋼製一体型のボディが振動を吸収
- 高いバランス精度
-  多刃設計によって高い送り速度を実現
- HSK テーパー (DIN 69893-1)
-  径方向に刃先への内部給油穴付き (ICR)
- PCD-tipped cutting edges
-  Vibration absorbing due to solid
steel base body
- High balance quality
-  Large number of inserts enables
high feed rates
- Hollow taper shank acc. DIN 69893-1
-  Internal coolant supply,
axial exit (ICA)
N
ICR PCD
HSK-A
ER
n
max.
1-3°
vc / fz
165
アルミ
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P142参照)
-  シリコン含有量 17%までのアルミ合金に最適
-  複合材料やグラファイトの加工にも適用可能
- HSC高速荒／仕上げ加工に最適
-  極めて高品質な加工面を実現可能
Applications – material (see page 142)
-  For aluminium alloys with
a silicon content of up to 17%
- Also suitable for composites and graphite
-  Suitable for HSC roughing and finishing
-  Enables to achieve very high surface qualities
N 2.1-2.81.1-1.6
N 4.1-4.23.1-3.2
N 5.24.3-5.1, 5.3
HSK 一体型  · Monobloc design
製品型番  · Order code 2885_Z
ø d 1
±0,03
r
±0,02
l 2 l 1 ø d 3 l 3 ø d 4 l 4 l 5 ø d 2 l A n max.
2)
min-1
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
32 0,2 10 132 31 50 52 60 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 8 .032 ●
40 0,2 10 132 39 50 52 60 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 10 .040 ●
50 0,2 10 132 49 50 52 60 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 12 .050 ●
63 0,2 10 132 62 25 52 51 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 14 .063 ●
80 0,2 10 132 79 25 52 52 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 16 .080 ●
100 0,2 10 132 99 22 52 40 74 HSK-A63 100 25 000 18 .100 ●
125 0,2 10 132 124 22 52 41 74 HSK-A63 100 20 000 22 .125 ●